
TX-30232968 (100%)
ADVERTISER: HARLINGEN CISD PROOF CREATED AT: 6/6/2023 10:13:04 AM  
SALES PERSON:  TX724 NEXT RUN DATE: 06/14/23 
SIZE: 5X4 PROOF DUE: 06/13/23 11:59:55 
PUBLICATION: HA-Valley Morning Star

  PROOF O.K. BY: ____________________________   O.K. WITH CORRECTIONS BY: _________________________

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY • SUBMIT CORRECTIONS ONLINE

The Harlingen Consolidated Independent School District
Request for Proposals

 

BID NAME & NUMBER DUE DATE & TIME
Custodial Supplies, Equipment& Repair July 11, 2023 2:00 PM 
#JNEQ0723
HVAC Supplies & Equipment #MHVA0723 July 11, 2023 2:00 PM
Furniture #FURN0723 July 13, 2023 2:00 PM
Library Books #BLIB0723 July 18, 2023 2:00 PM 
Library Supplies #CLIB0723 July 20, 2023 2:00 PM 

 

Proposal Specifications are available at: https://hcisdbid.ionwave.net/Login.aspx
Proposals are to reach the Purchasing Department ON OR BEFORE the above 

mentioned due date & time. 
Harlingen Consolidated Independent School District

Purchasing Department 

407 N 77 Sunshine Strip, Harlingen Texas 78550

Harlingen CISD will be closed every Friday in June and July and 
July 3-7, 2023


